
West Zone GMDSS Part 2 Result Sheet 
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Roll No 

17202408 

00782 

17202408 

00795 

17202408 

00709 

17202408 

00710 

17202408 BRIJKISHORE PANDEY 
00708 

17202408 

00783 

17202408 
00784 

17202408 NEERAJ YADAy 
00712 

00713 

00715 

17202408 
00716 

Applicant Name 

YOGESH KUMAR 

17202408 GLENN SIMON DBRITTO 

17202408 
007 18 

ASHISH KUMAR 

17202408 
00719 

17202408 || MISHRA DEEPAK 
00714 RAJNATH 

17202408 
00720 

SAHIL BAWA 

17202408 DURVESH RATNADIP 

17202408 
00721 

SHUBHAM GAONKAR 

17202408 
00722 

HARKESH 

ABHISHEK SHIVAJI 
WAGH 

17202408 TANDEL 
00717 

KEMNAIK 

ABHIJEET SAJI 

DENISHKUMAR 
PRAVINBHAI 

KAZI AYMAN HANIF 

GUNTURU KESAVA SAI 
HITESH GUPTA 

SARBJEET SINGH 

CHETAN JOSHI 

ACHOLKAR ADARSH 
VIJAY 

17202408 | THOTA RAJESH KUMAR 
00802 

Exam Date 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

Attendance 

Present 
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Present 

Present 
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Present 

Present 
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Present 
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Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Part 1 
Result 

Passed 
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Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Part 2 

Result 

Passed 

Passed 

Failed 

Failed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Failed 

Failed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 
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36 

37 

38 

39 

17202408 | KAMBLE JAYRAJ VIKAS 

00803 

17202408 || DHRUV NARESH 
00723 GODHWANI 

17202408 MAURYA GOVIND 

00724 RAMAVADH 

17202408 |AVIRAL PRATAP SINGH 
00725 

17202408 |RANJAN 
00726 

17202408 
00727 

00785 

CHANDRASHEKAR 
KUNDAR 

VISHWAKARMA 
SHAILENDRA 

17202408 ||JITHINK JAYAN 

RAJKUMAR 

17202408 SHREENIVAS 
00786 

17202408 | DEV HIMANSHU PATEL 
00728 

17202408 
|00732 

17202408 | YADAV SATYAM 
00729 CHANDRASHEKHAR 

17202408 |PATIL KARTIK 
00730 SURYAKANT 

17202408 |ATHARV ZARKAR 
00731 

TIBU PHILIP JOSEPH 

17202408 |ANAND YADAV 
00733 

|17202408 || YADAV OMKAR 
00734 SANTOSH 

17202408 DINESH KUMAR 

|00735 

17202408 |ADIL ARSHAD ANSARI 
00736 

17202408 | VIKASH 
00737 

17202408 |AJAI UNNIKRISHNAN 
|00738 

17202408 ||MIDLAJ SOUBHAGYA 
00739 CHERI 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Failed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 
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48 
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51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

17202408 JOSHI DHEERAJ 
00740 

17202408 GAURAV SHUKLA 

00741 

17202408 DESOUZA ROLINO 
00742 MANUEL 

17202408 SAHIL 

00743 

17202408 YATIN CHOHAN 
00744 

17202408 |ROMIL PATEL 
00746 

17202408 | SATWIK ADIKESHA V 
00747 

17202408 ROHIT ANAND CHAVAN 19-08-2024 

00745 

17202408 

00748 

17202408 

00749 

17202408 

00751 

17202408 
00752 

00754 

17202408 

00788 

MALAKHED 

17202408 
00755 

VISHNU PRADEEP 

17202408 VIKASH DINESH 
00796 |JAISWAR 

17202408 

00789 

KUMAR MINI KUMARI 

17202408 PRANIT ASHOK PATIL 
00787 

17202408 
00757 

POHARE SUMIT 

17202408 NITIN SINGH 
00753 

17202408 
00758 

SHASHIKANT 

17202408 JOSHI YOGESHWAR 

KANISHK SANJAY 

SALVE 

ASHUTOSH MISHRA 

PRABHAKAR 

SEMWAL RAHUL 
JAGDISH 

ZAID MUNJIR MHATE 

NISHAD YOGESH 
SAROJKUMAR 

PAWAR SHUBHAM 
ROHIDAS 

19-08-2024 

ANSH SHIV KAILASH 
MISHRA 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Failed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Failed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 
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Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 
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Passed 

Passed 
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66 

67 
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69 
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72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

17202408 
00790 

17202408 

00798 

00791 

17202408 TANVIR SINGH 

17202408 |SAURABH SURESH 
00759 YEDGE 

17202408 | TANDEL KRISH 
00760 BALVANTRAI 

17202408 || VAIBHAV SURESH 
00761 BALANI 

OMKAR SUNIL PATADE 

17202408 | SIJARIA VEDANT 
00762 

RENZIL IGNATIUS 

REBELLO 

17202408 | TANDEL KRUNAL 
00763 KALPESHKUMAR 

17202408 VAISHNAV DILIP 

00764 TUNGARE 

17202408 PREETAM RAJPUROHIT 

00792 

17202408 | MANOJ KUMAR 
00765 

17202408 

17202408 |MOHIT RAGHUNATH 
|00766 SONAR 

00767 

17202408 | SANGA ABHISHEK 
00768 DIGAMBAR 

17202408 | YADAV NIRAJ VIKAS 
00769 

00793 

JORDAN JOE LOBO 

17202408 || SHASHANK SANJAY 
00771 KUMAR SINGH 

17202408 

17202408 | PRANAV 

00772 

00773 

CHANDRAKANT KORE 

ABDULLA ASIM 
THANGALAILLAM 

17202408 | NAIK AKASH GURUDAS 

19-08-2024 

17202408 MAHADIK DEEPAK 
|00794 MARUTI 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

17202408 || JINU SUSEELAN SHEELA || 19-08-2024 
00770 KUMARI 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Failed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Failed 

Passed 

Failed 

Passed 

Passed 

4/5 



82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

17202408 |ANAND 

00774 

17202408 

00775 

|00777 

17202408 ABHISHEK SINGH 

17202408 

00778 

17202408 
00779 

00800 

17202408 
00780 

17202408 

ANIMANGALATH 

17202408 SAMRUDH SHETTY 

00781 

PRASHANT PUNIA 

17202408 

00801 

GHARAT SHUBHAM 

VINOD 

KALA SAIRAM 

NISARGA NAIK 

LENITA ASHLIN 

DSOUZA 

SINGH SHIVAGRAH 

PRATAP 

3/5 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Absent 

Passed 

Passed 

Failed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

|Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 



West Zone GMDSS Part 2 Result Sheet 

S.N 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Roll No 

17202408 

|00711 

17202408 | SOURAV PUNORIA 
00750 

00756 

Applicant Name 

17202408 | DHRU SURI 

17202408 
00797 

VIPLAV RAJ 

17202408 
00799 

HANOZ MINOO 
BILLIMORIA 

KANIYANTHRA 
BALAKRISHNAN 
BELRAJ 

17202408 SACHIN ATRI 
00776 

Exam Date 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

Attendance 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Part 1 
Result 

Part 2 
Result 

Exempted Passed 

Exempted || Passed 

Exempted | Passed 

Exempted | Passed 

Exempted | Passed 

Exempted | Passed 

1/1 


